

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुर
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सी
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री.....~~र.श.उ.म.र.~~.....
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल.....~~र.र.र.~~.....को निर्गत
किया जाता है।


कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
CM
30/09/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2393

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
<u>Name of work: - Construction road</u>					
<u>from Laxmipur to Panjakhori</u>					
<u>under M.M.G.Sy (Sec)</u>					
<u>Name of Agency: - Sri Vinod K Singh</u>					
<u>Kawalpatti, Rajnagar Madhubani</u>					
<u>Aggt No - 146 SRA/2020-21</u>					
<u>Date of start - 8/06/2020</u>					
<u>Date of Completion - 7/03/2021 (After Aggt)</u>					
<u>Work done</u>					
<u>1) Clearing & Grubbing road land -</u>					
	5x	30.0	3.50 (avg)	= 525.00 m ²	
	5x	30.0	3.50 (avg)	= 525.00 "	
	5x	30.0	3.50 (avg)	= 525.00 "	
	5x	30.0	3.50 (avg)	= 525.00 "	
	1x	30.0	3.50 (avg)	= 105.00 "	
	1x	14.0	3.50 (avg)	= 49.00 "	
				<u>2254.00 m²</u>	
				<u>⇒ 0.225 Hect</u>	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Bo. Poe / Room-2014					
Subm —					
Round Tm BP (6) at (6)					
67.42 m ² @ Rs 6414.99/m ²					Rs 432,884.20
7) Bo. Logg 1002 condur					
4 P3 H. pipe —					
Round Tm BP (6) at (7)					
15.10 m @ Rs 3810.213/m					Rs 57,152.20
8) Comptat G & Bgr 2 —					
Round Tm BP (8) at (8)					
523.26 m ² @ Rs 2825.93/m ²					Rs 1,478,722.20
9) Bo. Logg 800 & Comp.					
Stone mtl. m III —					
Round Tm BP (6) at (9)					
181.78 m ² @ Rs 3592.29/m ²					Rs 653,006.20
10) Bo. 2 Fining Infum by					
Sign Board —					
Round Tm BP (5) at (10)					
2 Nos. @ Rs 10,682.418					Rs 21,364.84

Continuation

c/o Rs 28,59,952.20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. A. B	28,59	952=0
Add 10% GST			B	343,194=0	
Add L.V. L. cess			B	28600=0	
					/
					B 9231
					7462=0
Add. S. Fee				(A)	
1) Comm. of Panchayat					
Qty - 858.89 m ³					
@ 23=75/100			B	2031=0	
2) Pro. P. a. m. 15' in fund					
Qty - 9.20 m ³					
@ 465=44/100			B	428=0	

3) Pro. P. a. m. 20' in					
Qty - 67.48 m ³					
@ 535=51/100			B	3614=0	
4) Comm. of GST					
Qty - 523.26 m ³			@ 462=65/100		
					B 24,210=0
5) Pro. WRM - III					
Qty - 181.78 m ³			@ 637=37/100		11,586=0
					B 41,869=0
Add. S. Fee (A)					B 9231746=0
					B 32,73,615=0
Less 11.05% As Agg.			B	361734=0	
					B 2911881=0
Less for work			B	16,11,486=0	
					B 13,00,395=0

Continuation

B-1
27/12/22
JG